Profec Nr. 280 Nippel messing
1 1/2" buitendraad 30bar
(0710382)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Verbinding

Fitting nr.

Maat

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

messing

buitendraad

Nr. 280

11/2"

30 bar

120°C

AFMETINGEN

L

@Do-1

@Do-2

F-1

45 mm

11/2"

11/2"

16 mm

16 mm

48 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife




Gegenereerd op datum: 06-11-2025

http://www.bosta.com

Jboslka

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

